DELIVERY NOTE
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C R. VISSER TRANSPORT (PTY) LTD. 157097
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Northmead 1511 NSPORT ax to Mail: 5039
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VAT No. 4680136878 Reg. No. 2016/242520/07 YU
Truck Reg. No{:-'—.‘: ¢ MY Y¥ S 2 | Trailer Reg. No. w13 =F\ |
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N.B.: STANDING TIME AT THE RATE OF R200 PER HOUR IN EXCESS OF 2 HOURS WILL BE CHARGED

LOADING Q' (1 | KMATLOADING | OFF LOADING 0715 KM AT OFF LOADING
Time Arrived: el S137 ,'V‘-/ Time Arrived: __ b y LS

Time Completed: | 2 Time CompletedI ‘-4'5

No. of Pallets Ba;lso 7 'Ithems Description of Goods Mass
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Customer Doc. No's:

Container No.: | l l l

l
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Seal No.:

Weighbridge Slip No.:

PLEASE GIVE DRIVER COPIES OF ALL DOCUMENTS

Accepting conditions of cartage

Received the above goods in good order and condition

Date

Signature of Sender

Date

Signature of Receiver

Driver's Name:

a J
9
5\ f

Date: /.

Driver’s Signature

[POD'S RECEIVED

- See reverse.
CHEP EQUPIMENT

Omega Print (011) 915-5859

Standard Terms and Conditions will apply

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY re vAY 7075 ?_ No. of pallets delivered to Customer:
Control Room Na. .,e'g!% e %g_. No. of pallets returned by Customer:
Date: m CHEP slip no.:
Control Room Signature: Pallets left at:* !;'giﬁ?&%: s r'l {




Copy Tax Invoice

' '8
Invoice Number I SAP Order ] Sap Order Date I Account Number IGHV Required ] D I AG EO
>~ S \ Building 3, Maxwell Park, Magwa Crescent, Waterfall
- ( y City, Midrand, 2090
Invoice Date PO Number Delivery Date Plant / Bay Order type Vat Reg: 4750101802 NLA: RGO000S25
L 9 Customer Service Telephone: 0800 600 230
P A
Invoice Address ( Delivery Address Payment Terms
Bank :
\ %
Product Description QTy UOM List Price Customer Discount Promotional Discount Amount excl Vat Vat Amount incl Vat
£ N Y~ Taxable Value Rand
Sales Order Notes Receipt Name Signature Date axable vValue
Erom Vat Rate
Diageo Tax Amount Rand
5 L A Total Due
3 e N ESD
g Receipt Name Signature Date kCurrency
1 s From

Customer
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Liguor License: ECP/17533

Sy 11117 Sar Ice Pine Tw 44la) CAR 24X31 190 oA
L 198537 Sur Ice Pine Tw 440nl CAK 24X01 2,510 O

1583L17 Ser ice Pine Tw #4(x] CAN 24X01 2,740,000 {As
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Duty Paid L i
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CHEP Transfer OUT

A Brambles Company

e

From: References: Dates :

CHEP Global ID: 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:

Address : 9746206089 28/04/2025
Liquor Runners Cape Town CC Other Reference: Effective Date:
Kuilsriver DIASA 28/04/2025
31 Industrie Street Capture Date:
CAPE TOWN 28/04/2025
7580
SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270219038874

Fax: +270219033880

Transporter: Own Transport Mhicle Reg No: Kn51mggp

Shipped To: Notes(Hand Written):

CHEP Global ID: 2700048255

Address:

Liquor/R Dbn Spirits
89 Barrier Lane

Clairwood Logistics Park, Pocket 3A

MOBENI

4052

SOUTH AFRICA
Tel: +270317054986 Created by:
Fax: +270317057431 (0)000000000 Hendricks Charles :- pp-hendricha

dcept@lrsa.co.za

Equipment Quantity

1-B1210A-1200x 1000 Block Pallet 30
Total 30

30- (Hef PALLET 5 - Re P Ce
Shipper's Signature Received By Driver Name
Aaron
Date Received Receiver's Signature and Da Driver's Signat
7 B0Jo¥25] i
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*05.05.2025

CHEP

PROOF OF DELIVERY

. SHIPMENT DATE
A Brambles‘Company 3
SENDER  Liquor/R Dbn Spirit DELIVERY NO: 3783774798 SE-MET Ched
ki L o ' CUSTOMER REQUEST
Clairwood Logistics Park, Pocket 3A SHIPMENT NO: 0000000000 R
Mobeni KZN 4052 ORDER DATE:  05. MAY 2025
TYPE: RETURN
RERGENED Alcods ACTUAL GI DATE 05. MAY 2025
6 Botha Street
Johannesburg GP 1451
APPOINTMENT :
CHECK IN: 05.05.2025 12:01:58
LOAD COMPLETE: 05.05.2025 12:27:12
CHECK OUT : 05.05.2025 12:36:31
DELIVERY NUMBER HAULIER CHARGES
3783774798 CR VISSER COLLECT
ITEM EQUIPMENT PLANNED QTY ACTUAL QTY  DESCRIPTION HAULIER
CODE SIGNATURE
000010 08001 30 30 B1210B 1000X1200 BLOCK PALLET
PRINT NAME
CHEP SOUTH AFRICA (PT Y) LTD petros
PO. B 3237713
Alre e 1651 _
Telt i Lavud SN0 >
Fax: +27 31 2G7 8960
DATE
05. MAY 2025
SENDER LOCATION CODE 2700048255 RECEIVER SIGNATURE
RECIEVER LOCATION CODE ZA04
VEHICLE REGISTRATION CODE HXD620MP
PRINT NAME
HAULIER DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS Songeze Pdllse
NOTES REF #
4252897537
DATE
CALL HELPDESK AT ZA-INFO@CHEP.COM OR CALL 0800330334 IF THERE ARE 65, WA SR
ANY PROBLEMS
TOTAL PIECES
(SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER) 30
ESTIMATED WEIGHT
NAME
990 KG
DATE

CHEP HIRE EQUIPMENT IS NEVER SOLD
A BRAMBLES COMPANY
All transactions with CHEP South Africa (PTY) Ltd, are subject to the Terms and Conditions of CHEP South Africa (PTY) Ltd, which are
Available from CHEP Head Office at 7 Westville Road, Westville 3629, PO BOX 514, Westville 3630.
CO REG No. 1957/003310/07




Celeste Emmmm:m

From: Jacques Coetzee <jacquesc@provlog.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, 13 May 2025 16:20

To: Celeste Wiggins; Provincial Pods; Chane van Den Berg
Cc Ruaul De Ridder

Subject: RE: Diageo Loads

Hi all

| spoke to our subbie about the load.
The damage was report on paperwork , but nothing was given back to the driver.
They keptit.

Thanks

JACQUES COETZEE | controlier

GROUP

(021)8643334] 0827750105 - o PROVINCIAL

jacquesc@proviog.co.za

Driebergen Street, Dal Josafat, Paarl
7646, South Africa

E 'llulr.l\“ 'rll\\a >
{_PROVINCIAL \{_PROVINCIAL ~“{_PROVINCIAL
LOGISTICS ~ CONSOLIDATION SUPPLY CHAIN
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The information contained in this electronic message and any attachments is confidential and may be privileged or otherwise protected by law. It is intended solely
for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and others authorised to receive it. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete the email from
your system and notify the sender now: you may not use, disclose, distribute or copy it. Anyone who communicates with us by e-mail is taken to accept the risks inso
doing. E-mails could be subject to data corruption, delay. interception and unauthorised amendment. Nothing in the message or any attachment is capable of or
intended to create any legally binding obligation unless specifically stated otherwise.




From: Celeste Wiggins <celeste@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, 13 May 2025 15:14

To: Provincial Pods <pods@provlog.co.za>; Jacques Coetzee <jacquesc@provlog.co.za>; Chane van Den Berg <chane@provlog.co.za>
Cc: Ruaul De Ridder <ruaul@lrsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: Diageo Loads

Still waiting for feedback ?

Thanks C

Kind Regards

Celeste Wiggins
Transport Co-Ordinator

email celeste®@lrsa.co.za

15 Garfield Road, Newmarket, Alrode, Alberion

L Liquor Rumers

Mandatory safety shoes/Reflector vest required on all LR operation

From: Provincial Pods <pods@proviog.co.za>
Sent: Tuesday, 13 May 2025 08:27
To: Celeste Wiggins <celeste@Irsa.co.za>; Jacques Coetzee <jgcquesc@proviog.co.za>; Chane van Den Berg <chane@provlog.co.za>

2




Cc: Ruaul De Ridder <ruaul®@irsa.co.za>
Subject: RE: Diageo Loads

@Chane van Den Berg can you please advise

Kind regards / Vriendelike groete

DIANALOUW | >m35 Assistant:

(021)864 3334

pods@proviog.co.za
www.proviog.co.za

GROUP

AINTAINING A STANDARD OF EXCELLENCE

coRC

Driebergen Street, Dal Josafat, Paari
7646, South Africa
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\PROVINGIAL  “CPROVINCIAL  “\PROyINCIAL
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The information contained in this electronic message and any attachments is confidential and may be privileged or otherwise protected by law. It is intended solely
for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and others authorised to receive it. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete the email from
your system and notify the sender now: you may not use, disclose, distribute or copy it. Anyone who communicates with us by e-mail is taken to accept the risks in so
doing. E-mails could be subject to data corruption. delay, interception and unauthorised amendment. Nothing In the message or any attachment is capable of or
intended to create any legally binding obligation unless specifically stated otherwise.

From: Celeste Wiggins <celeste@lrsa.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, 13 May 2025 08:02

To: Provincial Pods <pods@provlog.co.za>; Jacques Coetzee <jacquesc@proviog.co.za>
Cc: Ruaul De Ridder <ruaul@lrsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: Diageo Loads

Hi Diana,

Still waiting for feedback on the below please?



I need to report damages & returns immediately.
Thanks C
Kind Regards

Celeste Wiggins
Transport Co-Ordinator

email celeste@lrsa.co.za

15 Garfield Road, Newmarket, Alrode, Alberton

L Liguor Rumers

Mandatory safety shoes/Reflector vest required on all LR operation

From: Celeste Wiggins celeste(@I|rsa.co.za

Sent: Friday, 09 May 2025 08:46

To: Provincial Pods pods@provlog.co.za; Jacques Coetzee jacquesc@proviog.co.za
Subject: RE: Diageo Loads

Thank you Diana &2

Kindly advise where the below returns was debriefed?



If the truck is in CPT, returns should be debriefed by our CPT Depot.
If the truck is in JHB, returns should be debriefed at our JHB Spirits Depot.

Thanks C
Kind Regards

Celeste Wiggins
Transport Co-Ordinator

email celeste@lrsa.co.za

15 Garfield Road, Newmarket, Alrode, Alberton

- Ligquor Rumers

Mandatory safety shoes/Reflector vest required on all LR operation



From: Provincial Pods <pods@provlog.co.za>

Sent: Friday, 09 May 2025 08:32

To: Celeste Wiggins <celeste@Irsa.co.za>; Jacques Coetzee <jacquesc@proviog.co.za>
Subject: RE: Diageo Loads

Good morning Celeste
Hope you well

Please find attached pod for below;

LR Cape Town | 9746206089 2025/04/30 | LUSIKISIKI LIQUOR _ KN51MGGP _ Provincial _

I humbly apologise for the delay of sending POD’s. I'll do my outmost best to get the last outstanding POD.

Kind regards / Vriendelike groete



